
TENTATIVE TIMETABLE

10:30 14:00

16:00

08:30

08:45

09:45

11:00

12:35

13:40

15:10

18:00

08:30

09:12

09:32

09:56

11:30

12:05

13:40

15:00

17:50

Codice ASL 017RN049
Show office: Marina Cima +393496171740

Familiarization (until 18:30)

18:45 Briefing on welfare matters for athlets, trainers, officials…

Website
YOUNG RIDER INDIVIDUAL

5 YO FINAL

Saturday, 22nd February 2025

Toro Arena

PRIX ST. GEORGES

7 YO PREL

GP SPECIAL

GP 16-25

JUNIOR TEAM

U25 INTER II

19:00 WELCOME COCKTAIL

Friday, 21st February 2025

RIVIERA RESORT

CDI

20/23 February 2025

Thursday, 20th February 2025

Acquario Arena (indoor)Toro Arena

PONY TEAM

Toro Arena INFORMAZIONI GARA

Horse InspectionFamiliarization (until 13:30)

5YO - PREL

Draw 16:30 at the show office

CHILDREN PREL B

T.B.C.

Whatsapp 

Group

GP FOR GPS

YR TEAM

GP FOR FREESTYLE

JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL

PONY INDIVIDUAL

Sunday, 23rd February 2025

Toro Arena

CHILDREN TEAM

Aggiornamento 18/02/2025, ore 13:49


