

RIVIERA RESORT

CDI



20/23 February 2025

TENTATIVE TIMETABLE

<u>Thursday, 20th February 2025</u>					
Toro Arena	Acquario Arena (indoor)				
10:30 Familiarization (until 13:30)	14:00 Horse Inspection				
16:00 Familiarization (until 18:30)					
Draw 16:30 at the show office					
18:45 Briefing on welfare matters for athlets, trainers, officials					
19:00 WELCOME COCKTAIL					

Friday, 21st February 2025					
Toro Arena		INFORM	AZIONI GARA		
08:30	5YO - PREL				
	YR TEAM		「国際業業に		
09:45	GP FOR FREESTYLE		- 57.28828 av		
11:00	GP FOR GPS	Whatsapp			
12:35	U25 INTER II	Group	\odot		
13:40	CHILDREN PREL B	oroup	前に筆起す		
15:10	JUNIOR TEAM		116-27-14		
18:00	PONY TEAM	1			
	•	÷			

Saturday, 22nd February 2025					
	Toro Arena				
08:30	PRIX ST. GEORGES	Website			
09:12	5 YO FINAL				
09:32	7 YO PREL				
09:56	GP SPECIAL				
11:30	GP 16-25				
12:05	YOUNG RIDER INDIVIDUAL		 March 1 March 2 March 2		
13:40	CHILDREN TEAM		45 2 5 5 2 4 4 6		
15:00	JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL				
17:50	PONY INDIVIDUAL		TELANDOLSANDARY.		

Sunday, 23rd February 2025						
	Toro Arena					
	T.B.C.					
127-	Ω	Codice AS	L 017RN	1049		



